CATALOG NOMENCLATURE:
XPMMS XX XX

MODEL OPTION
BLANK = NO OPTION SELECTED

AC = AUXILIARY CONTACTS (INO, INC)
STI SHUNT TRIP

UVI = UNDER VOLTAGE RELEASE

EE = BREATHER / DRAIN INSTALLED IN BOTTOM
LD = LOCKOUT DEVICE ON SWITCH

——RATED CURRENT
[-15 AMPS (SEE MMS TABLE ON SHEET 2)

CERTIFICATIONS:

CLASS I, DIVISION I & 2, GROUPS C, D
CLASS I'l, DIVISION I & 2, GROUPS E, F, G
UL STANDARD 1203 (CLASSIFIED)

CSA STANDARD C22.2 NO. 25 & 30

ENCLOSURE NEMA TYPE 4, 4X 7CD, 9EFG
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OUTER SLOTS ACCEPT
/4" OR 5/16"MTG.BOLTS

6 1/16"MTG.

4 1/4"MTG.

9 3/16"MTG.

9 13/16"MTG.

INNER SLOTS ACCEPT
74" MTG.BOLTS

—3/4"NPT
(TOP/BOTTOM)
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RATED
INSTANTANEOUS
SHORT-CIRCUIT

CURRENT
SETTING I, [A]

RATED CURRENT
1/CONVENT IONAL
FREE-AIR
THERMAL
CURRENT | [A]

MOTOR RATING,

THREE PHASE

MOTOR RATING SINGLE PHASE

ENCLOSURE
WITH STARTER

ABB STARTER
CATALOG NO. USED

110-120 VAC

220-240 VAC

440-480 VAC

500-600 VAC

220-240 VAC

440-480 VAC

HP | FLA | LRA

HP | FLA | LRA

HP | FLA | LRA

HP | FLA | LRA

HP | FLA | LRA

HP

FLA | LRA

1.25...1.87

- |0.16]0.96

- |0.16]0.96

- |0.16]0.96

- |0.16]0.96

- |0.16]0.96

0.16(0.96 XPMMS | MS132-0.16

1.95...2.92

- ]0.25] 1.5

- ]0.25] 1.5

- ]0.25] 1.5

- ]0.25] 1.5

- ]0.25] 1.5

0.25( 1.5 XPMMS2 MS132-0.25

..4.68

0.4]2.4

0.4]2.4

- ]0.4]2.4

- ]0.4]2.4

- ]0.4]2.4

0.4]2.4 XPMMS 3 MS132-0.4

L. 1.31

0.63(3.78

0.63(3.78

- 10.63]3.78

- 10.63]3.78

- 10.63]3.78

0.63(3.78 XPMMS 4 MS132-0.63

.. 13.8

| 6

| 6

- | 6

| 6

| 6

| 6 XPMMS 5 MS132-1.0

..e2. 1

1.6]9.6

1.6]9.6

1.6]9.6

341 1.6 (9.6

341 1.6 (9.6

1.6]9.6 XPMMS6 MS132-1.6

L3405

2.5 IS

2.5 IS

2.5 IS

2.5 IS

2.5 IS

2.5 IS XPMMST MS132-2.5

..60.0

4| 24

4| 24

4| 24

3.9 26

4| 24

4 24 XPMMS8 MS132-4.0

L9405

6.3

6.3

4.8 32

6.1 37

6.3

6.3 XPMMS9 MS132-6.3

.. 180

10 | 60

9.6 | 64

1.6 46

51

10 | 60

8.5 46 XPMMS 10 MS132-10

..216

12 | 12

9.6 | 64

I 64

65

12 | 12

8.5 | 64 XPMMS I | MS132-12

..288

16 | 84

15.2] 92

14 | 81

65

12 | 12

14 | 81 XPMMS 12 MS132-16

..360

15.2] 92

14 | 81

93

17 | 92

14 | 81 XPMMS 13 MS132-20

.. 450

22

21

17

21 XPMMS 14 MS132-25

..576

28

21

28

26 XPMMS 15 MS132-32

CATALOG + SELECTOR GUIDE

MANUAL MOTOR STARTER

2 3

XP

MMS |

XP = EXPLOSION PROOF

MMS = MANUAL MOTOR STARTER

- 15 RATED CURRENT(SEE MMS TABLE)
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